09.03.13 Enrollment Report

Pre Sch/Greenbush
KDG
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
SPED

Headcount

OVERBROOK

OAC FTE

SCRANTON

SAC FTE

CARBONDAL

CAC FTE

HIGH SCHOOL

HS FTE

per grade

60

23.50

(13 peers)

66

44.50

(23 IEPS)

66

66.00

86

86.00

71.00

71.00

73.00

73.00

77.00

77.00

72.00

72.00

73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

77.00

77.00

74.00

74.00

90.00

90.00

91.00

91.00

5.00

5.00

13-14 Head Count 278.00 144.00 294.00 337.00 1053.00
12-13 Head Count 260.00 148.00 328.00 345.00 1081.00

-28.00
123-14 FTE 220.00 144.00 294.00 337.00 995.00

Page 1



	Recovered_Sheet1

