## 09.03.13 Enrollment Report

	Headco																		
	OVERBROOK	OAC FTE	SCRANTON	SAC FTE	CARBONDAL	CAC FTE	HIGH SCHOOL	HS FTE	per grade										
Pre Sch/Greenbush	60	23.50	(13 peers)																
KDG	66	44.50	(23 IEPs)																
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH	66 86	66.00 86.00				72.00 73.00													
										11TH							90.00	90.00	
										12TH							91.00	91.00	
										13TH							5.00	5.00	
										SPED									
										13-14 Head Count	278.00		144.00		294.00		337.00		1053.00
										12-13 Head Count	260.00		148.00		328.00		345.00		1081.00
																			-28.00
										123-14 FTE		220.00		144.00		294.00		337.00	995.00